Creative Outlet Studio

Recreational dance classes
Sep 2025 - June 2026

*subject to change. As of Aug 11
Monthly tuition (GST incl);
30min $38.38 / 45min $48.51
1hr $58.63 / 1hr30min $87.95

AGES 3-4YRS
Dance 4yrs
Dance 4yrs
Acro 3-4yrs
Dance 3yrs
Hip hop 3-4yrs
Dance 4yrs
Tap 3-4yrs
Dance 3yrs
Acro 3-4yrs
Dance 4yrs
Acro 3-4yrs
Dance 4yrs
Dance 4yrs
Tap 3-4yrs
Dance 3yrs
Acro 3-4yrs

AGES 5-7YRS
Acro 5-7yrs
Hip hop 5-7yrs
Acro 5-7yrs
Hip Hop 5-7yrs
Ballet 5-7yrs
Ballet 5-7yrs
Tap 5-7yrs
Ballet 5-7yrs
Lyrical 5-7yrs
Tap 5-7yrs
Acro 5-7yr
Jazz 5-7yrs
Acro 5-7yrs
Hip hop 5-6yrs
Jazz 5-6yrs
Ballet 5-6yrs
Acro 5-6yrs
Tap 5-6yrs

Mon 5.00-5.30pm
Tues 9.30-10.15am
Tues 10.15-10.45am
Tues 10.45-11.15am
Tues 11.15-11.45
Wed 10-10.45am
Wed 10.45-11.15am
Wed 11.15-11.45am
Thurs 1.30-2.00pm
Thurs 2.00-2.45pm
Fri 1.30-2.00pm

Fri 2.00-2.45pm

Sat 9.15-10.00am
Sat 10.00-10.30am
Sat 9.30-10.00am
Sat 10.00-10.30am

Mon 2.45-3.30pm
Mon 2.45-3.30pm
Mon 5.45-6.30pm
Tues 5.00-5.45pm
Wed 4.15-5.00pm
Thurs 2.45-3.30pm
Thurs 3.30-4.15pm
Fri 2.45-3.30pm
Fri 2.45-3.30pm
Fri 3.30-4.15pm
Fri 4.15-5.00pm

Fri 5.00-5.45pm
Fri 6.00-6.45pm
Sat 9.00-9.45am
Sat 9.45-10.30am
Sat 10.30-11.15am
Sat 11.15-12noon
Sat 12-12.45pm

AGES 7-12YRS
Acro 7-10yrs
Acro 8-10yrs

Sat 12-12.45pm

Mon 5.00-5.45 (experienced)
Acro 10yrs+ Mon 6.30-7.15

Acro 8-10yrs Mon 3.30-4.15 (beginner)
Breakdance 8yrs+ Sat 11.15-12.15pm

Ballet 7-8yrs Thurs 6-6.45pm (RAD)
Ballet 7-8yrs Wed 3.30-4.30pm (RAD)
Ballet 8-9yrs Thurs 4.30-5.30pm (RAD)

Ballet 11yrs+
Hip hop 8-10yrs
Hip hop 10-12yrs
Hip hop 7-10yrs
Jazz 7-9yrs
Jazz 10-12yrs
Jazz 7-10yrs
Jazz 8-10yrs
Lyrical 7-9yrs
Lyrical 10.12yrs
Tap 8yrs+

Tap 8yrs+

AGES 13YRS+
Hip hop 13yrs+
Lyrical 13yrs +
Ballet 11yrs+
Acro 10yrs+

Tap 8yrs+
Breakdance 8yrs+

BOYS ONLY
Hip hop 5-10yrs

SESSIONAL PROGRAMS 6 wks, no recital, $75
Come Dance With Me 1-3yrs Tues 9-9.30am

Fri 5.45-6.30pm
Mon 5.15-6.00pm
Tues 7.30-8.15pm
Sat 10.30-11.15am
Wed 5.00-5.45pm
Wed 7.15-8.00pm
Sat 10.30-11.15am
Mon 4.15-5.00pm
Wed 5.45-6.30pm
Wed 6.30-7.15pm
Sat 11.15-12noon
Thurs 4.15-5.00pm

Mon 7.00-7.45pm
Mon 7.45-8.30pm
Fri 5.45-6.30pm
Mon 6.30-7.15
Thurs 4.15-5.00pm
Sat 11.15-12.15pm

Wed 3.15-3.45pm

Twos in Tutus 2yrs Wed 9-9.30am

Twos in Tutus 2yrs (independent) Wed 9.30-10am

Dance 3-4yrs Thurs 1.30-2pm
Dance 3-4yrs Fri 1-1.30pm

Dance 3-4yrs Wed 11.45-12.15pm
Hip hop 3-4yrs Tues 11.15-11.45am
Jazz & Lyrical 5-7yrs Sat 9-9.30am

AERIAL & ACRO (Sep 20-Nov18)

45680 Hocking Avenue unit 102
Chilliwack, BC V2P 1B3

creativeoutlet@shaw.ca

Aerial & Acro 8yrs+ Sat 1.00-1.45pm (beginner)
Aerial & Acro 10yrs+ Sat 1.45-2.45pm (experienced)

PLEASE CHECK THE ONLINE REGISTRATION
SYSTEM FOR THE LATEST AVAILABILITY.

REGISTRATION is online at
www.acreativeoutlet.com or in person 4-8pm
Tues & Wed throughout July & August.
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